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Colby Middle School Seventh Grade Boys Basketball

Colby Middle School 
Eighth Grade Boys Basketball

Tuesday, Jan. 15, 4 p.m. – Eighth at Scott City
Tuesday, Jan. 15, 4 p.m. – Seventh vs. Scott City
Thursday, Jan. 24, 4 p.m. – Seventh vs. Oakley
Thursday, Jan. 24, 4 p.m. – Eighth at Oakley
Monday, Jan. 28, 4 p.m. – Seventh at Holcomb
Monday, Jan. 28, 4 p.m. – Eighth vs. Holcomb
Thursday, Jan. 31, 4 p.m. – Seventh at Scott City
Thursday, Jan. 31, 4 p.m. – Eighth vs. Scott City
Saturday, Feb. 2, 10 a.m. – Seventh and Eighth at Ulysses
Thursday, Feb. 7, 4 p.m. – Seventh at Oakley
Thursday, Feb. 7, 4 p.m. – Eighth vs. Oakley
Monday, Feb. 11, 4:30 p.m. – Seventh at Goodland
Monday, Feb. 11, 4:30 p.m. – Eighth vs. Goodland
Thursday, Feb. 14, 4:30 p.m. – Seventh vs. Goodland
Thursday, Feb. 14, 4:30 p.m. – Eighth at Goodland
Monday, Feb. 18, 4 p.m. – Seventh vs. Holcomb
Monday, Feb. 18, 4 p.m. – Eighth at Holcomb
Thursday, Feb. 21, TBA – First Round GWAC
Saturday, Feb. 23, 10 a.m. – GWAC Tourney at Goodland

From left, front row: Shevin Martin, Lucas Taylor, Kaiser Lopez, Ben Valdez, Braedon Vogler. Middle row: Alex 
Beitz, Austin Brier, Dru Keen, Ethane Maier, Julian Bixenman, Hayden Reinert. Back row: Hunter Dodson, 
Kevin White, Jaden Reeh, Zach Hart, Brock Horinek, Kyler Staab. Not pictured: Bryce Niermeier, Sean Rall, 
Jack Albers, Austin Hamel, Keelan Sanguinetti, Lander Niblock.

From left, front row: Tate Car-
ney, Tyler Schritter, Alex Vap, 
Rex Branum, Dylan Blackhart, 
Jonah Thompson. Back row: 
Keegan Lopez, Brandon John-
son, Calean Ford, Brooks Cur-
ry, Ethan Jay, Donte Whitfield, 
Chase Holzmeister. Not pic-
tured: Alex Zimmerman, Park-
er Wright, Mark Faber, Chris-
tian Calliham, Dalton Colgan, 
Michael Vacik.

Both Teams’ 
Schedule

Toll Free:  1-800-794-9492
2225 S. Range Ave • Colby, KS 67701 • 785-462-3833

sales@colbycomfortinn.com • www.colbycomfortinn.com

Good luck to all 
area teams!

GOOD LUCK TO ALL 
               SPORTS TEAMS!
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